
  

 

 

 

 

Liquor

Wine

Malt Beverage

Qualifying Beer

Total 

18,732 925 95,892 19,114

28,282 599 131,749 22,242

119,587 9,382 497,913 134,489

40,075 1,252 188,754 37,612

134,664

182,872

761,370

267,693

 Category District 1 District 2 District 3 District 4 Taxable Gallons

Detail by Judicial District

91,096 2,678,461 679,335

Wine

266,123

Malt Beverage

10,398Qualifying Beer 1,069,447 219,615

Total

594,259

814,538

4,097,173

95,035

1,565,582

15,206Liquor 398,376

Category District 1

85,643

147,425

District 2

5,692

District 3

555,693

District 4

105,728

Taxable Gallons

648,281

Fiscal YTD Detail by Judicial District

11,225

Military Credits
(Info Only)

Malt Beverage

 

267,693

3,423

761,370

Qualifying Beer

Taxable Gallons

4,097,173

2,989

182,872

1,565,582

Fiscal Year-To-Date

Liquor

Total

134,664

814,538

677

 

594,259

Wine

 Category

18,316 1,346,599 7,071,552

206,676 12,158 914,309 213,457 1,346,599

1,156,863 122,392 4,701,977 1,090,320 7,071,552

All gallons rounded to the nearest whole gallon for reporting purposes

07/11/2013 11/10/2013-

Alaska Department of Revenue

Report of Alcoholic Beverages Distributed or Sold

10/11/2013 - 11/10/2013

Prepared On: 06/24/2015


